RECESSED
PIONEER LIGHTING
300 Dwight Avenue, Toronto, Ontario M8V 2W7, CANADA
T: 416-255-0405    F: 416-255-4002    www.pioneerlighting.com
Project
Catalog #
Volts Lamp(s)
Ballast Type

and UNV.
CSA certified.
Ordering Information
TBWW 1 48 ----
Series
Number of Lamps
in Cross Section
Ballast
Lamp Type
Blank - Electronic
RS - Rapid Start EL T8
LH - Low Harmonics
LL - Low Light Electronic
HL - High Light Electronic
DIM - Dimmable Electronic
24 - F17T8
48 - F32T8
24-CF - 40W Compact
48-CF - 2 x 40W Compact
24T5HO - F24T5HO
48T5HO - F54T5HO
Voltage
Blank - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
UNV - 120 - 277V
TBWW - WALL WASH
TBWW 1 Lamp Cross Section View
3" [76mm]
1" [25mm]
L/2
10" [254mm]
10" [254mm]
5" [127mm]
1 1/2" [38mm]1/2" [13mm]
TBWW Base View
TBWW 1 CF Lamp Cross Section View
10" [254mm]
5" [127mm]
1 1/2" [38mm]1/2" [13mm]
TBWW 224-CF Lamp Cross Section View
10" [254mm]
5" [127mm]
1 1/2" [38mm]1/2" [13mm]
Blank - No Accessories
EM - Emergency Ballast
Accessories